

2022 NEVER WALK ALONE SPONSORSHIP & DONATION PROGRAM

Never Walk Alone Package- \$2000.00 min

Executive Sponsor

- Extra Large Sponsor Logo on back of annual marathon t-shirt or sleeve
- Extra Large Executive Sponsor logo on step & repeat banner
- Company Advertisement on Never Walk Alone Miami Website and social media
- Company Recognition in 2022 Never Walk Alone future podcasts and events
- Plaque in honor of sponsorship donation

Sacrifice Package- \$1000.00 +

Assistant Sponsor

- Large Sponsor Logo on back of annual marathon t-shirt
- Large Sponsor Logo on step and repeat banner
- Company Advertisement on Never Walk Alone Miami Website and social media
- Company Recognition in 2022 Never Walk Alone podcasts and events
- Plaque in honor of sponsorship donation

Duty Package - \$500.00 +

Co-Sponsor Level

- Medium Sponsor Logo on back of annual marathon t-shirt
- Medium Sponsor Logo on step and repeat banner
- Company Advertisement on Never Walk Alone Miami Website and social media
- Company Recognition in 2022 Never Walk Alone podcasts and events

Remembrance Package - \$100.00 min

Junior Level Sponsor

- Small Sponsor Logo on back of annual marathon t-shirt
- Small Sponsor Logo on step and repeat banner
- Company Advertisement on Never Walk Alone Miami Website and social media
- Company Recognition in 2022 Never Walk Alone podcasts and events



2022 **NEVER WALK ALONE SPONSORSHIP & DONATION** PROGRAM

All Gifts are greatly appreciated and Tax Deductible All proceeds are to benefit The Never Walk Alone Miami and will be redistributed in its entirety to various charities through our 501 C3 fund.

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
E-Mail Address:	
Work Phone:	_ Cell Phone:
Package Purchased:	
Amount Due:	
Paid By:	
Check(Please m	nake checks payable to <u>Never Walk Alone</u>)
Credit Card	
Cashapp (\$Neverwalkalonemiami)	
Comments / Special Considerations:	
Sponsors Signature:	Date:
NWA Agent Signature:	Date:
For more information plea	your company logo to nwa@mffba.org ise visit our site at www.neverwalkalonemiami.com ntact Yami Diaz (305)796-7307